
Open heart surgery (Bypass)

Angioplasty (single stent, add RM9,000/stent)

Heart transplant

Pulmonary arterial hypertension

Radiotherapy

Chemotherapy

Cancer

Treatment for kidney failure - Haemodialysis

Brain tumour surgery

Appendicectomy

Cholecystectomy (gall stone removal)

Cataract operation

Excision of breast lump

45,000

25,000

80,000 – 100,000

20,000 – 40,000

28,000 – 35,000

5,000 – 10,000 / therapy

50,000 – 300,000

2,000 – 4,000 / month

40,000

9,000

10,000

6,000

5,000

Treatment or Procedure Cost (RM)

MEDICAL TREATMENT COST


