## **MEDICAL TREATMENT COST**

Treatment or Procedure	Cost (RM)
Open heart surgery (Bypass)	45,000
Angioplasty (single stent, add RM9,000/stent)	25,000
Heart transplant	80,000 – 100,000
Pulmonary arterial hypertension	20,000 - 40,000
Radiotherapy	28,000 – 35,000
Chemotherapy	5,000 – 10,000 / therapy
Cancer	50,000 – 300,000
Treatment for kidney failure - Haemodialysis	2,000 – 4,000 / month
Brain tumour surgery	40,000
Appendicectomy	9,000
Cholecystectomy (gall stone removal)	10,000
Cataract operation	6,000
Excision of breast lump	5,000